
148467
126805

100824
101712

114945
129086

183903
135756

115233
187117

172251
145261

103145
169996

172330
171091

147126
189961

181701
117475

182984
187494

144186
111913

175833
124555

163894
148480

127331
155122

188702
137868

176023
114336

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

香寺高
香寺高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
加古川南高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

朝 原  大 翔
逸 﨑  獅 王

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

鬼 塚  悠 仁 朗
新 川  龍 輝

吉 井  綾
澤 田  凌

島 津  宗 真
礒 野  一 悠

b y e

b y e

多 賀  翔 舞
芹 生  航 大

藤 田  雄 大
湯 浅  元 晴

b y e

b y e

山 名  琉 雅
西 口  諒

戸 川  稜 生
黒 木  龍 心

b y e

b y e

井 上  陽 太
灘 本  絢 汰

鈴 木  健 太 朗
竹 元  壮

b y e

b y e

大 前  裕 斗
小 松 原  歩

堂 本  拓 人
上 田  悠 太

b y e

b y e

後 藤  修 斗
越 智  晴 太 郎

古 賀  智 喜
平 川  凌

b y e

b y e

田 中  響
江 見  欧 介

山 口  結 叶
関  晃 佑

b y e

b y e

河 本  塔 太
中 村  貫 汰 朗

第５３回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選《西地区》

２０２４．３．２０～３．３１
各校ＴＣ

18(加古川南)3/20
1/6
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45

46

47

48

49

50
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52

53
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55

56

57

58

59
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61

62
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64

33

2

2

3

4

6

7

5

6

10

11

7

8

14

15

9

10

18

19

11

12

22

23

13

14

26

27

15

16

30

31

17

61

64

64

62

60

76(6)

60

61

60

60

63

62

63

63

75

62

朝 原
逸 﨑

鬼 塚
新 川

島 津
礒 野

多 賀
芹 生

藤 田
湯 浅

山 名
西 口

戸 川
黒 木

井 上
灘 本

鈴 木
竹 元

大 前
小松原

堂 本
上 田

後 藤
越 智

古 賀
平 川

田 中
江 見

山 口
関晃佑

河 本
中 村

朝 原
逸 﨑

鬼 塚
新 川

多 賀
芹 生

山 名
西 口

井 上
灘 本

鈴 木
竹 元

後 藤
越 智

田 中
江 見

河 本
中 村

朝 原
逸 﨑

鬼 塚
新 川

井 上
灘 本

鈴 木
竹 元

河 本
中 村

朝 原
逸 﨑

鬼 塚
新 川

河 本
中 村

朝 原
逸 﨑

鬼 塚
新 川

朝 原
逸 﨑
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191400
149247

142091
149138

140548
128181

145415
153579

101773
181551

196298
171489

142653
193241

140114
192790

172098
186185

160284
168224

138588
169455

134971
193825

192451
100468

127522
162746

167275
118403

190709
135222

142793
171191

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

香寺高
香寺高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

吉 田  貴 史
和 田  陽 向

b y e

井 岡  由 耀
釜 田  琉 功

松 岡  慎 吾
大 月  裕 斗

川 西  勇 吾
田 坂  知 優

b y e

b y e

祐 谷  琉 稀
福 本  咲 都

真 鍋  悠 斗
綿 谷  航 汰

b y e

b y e

原 口  智 揮
亀 田  駿

宮 脇  快 成
藤 原  頌 大

b y e

b y e

丸 山  誠 斗
志 摩  一 樹

岩 田  陸 斗
坂 本  愛 輝

b y e

b y e

田 口  龍 汰
藤 川  翔

八 田  稜 世
菅  桜 也

b y e

b y e

藤 江  感 太
前 田  晟 伍

目 木  硯 士
本 窪 田  泰 靖

b y e

b y e

青 田  颯 馬
植 村  勇 大

森 山  悠 人
大 塚  拓 海

b y e

b y e

田 中  匠 吾
川 﨑  大 輝

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５３回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選《西地区》

２０２４．３．２０～３．３１
各校ＴＣ

19(明石城西)3/20
2/6
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吉 田
和 田

松 岡
大 月

川 西
田 坂

祐 谷
福 本

真 鍋
綿 谷

原 口
亀 田

宮 脇
藤 原

丸 山
志 摩

岩 田
坂 本

田 口
藤 川

菅
八 田

藤 江
前 田

目 木
本窪田

青 田
植 村

森 山
大 塚

田中匠
川 﨑

吉 田
和 田

川 西
田 坂

原 口
亀 田

丸 山
志 摩

岩 田
坂 本

菅
八 田

目 木
本窪田

田中匠
川 﨑

吉 田
和 田

丸 山
志 摩

岩 田
坂 本

田中匠
川 﨑

吉 田
和 田

岩 田
坂 本

吉 田
和 田

吉 田
和 田

19

1R 2R 3R 4R SF F



121912
159137

149164
175333

193456
145850

114045
106046

163408
116542

197348
104522

103838
172405

142348
102536

192074
180604

168951
134725

179203
152573

147185
122098

123313
181697

196131
188753

144054
182634

155738
174446

133641
106738

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
加古川南高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

香寺高
香寺高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

井 上  巧 都
山 本  悠 月

b y e

藤 尾  友 城
浅 井  良 太

西 田  夏 輝
中 西  亮 智

松 村  凰 生
大 野  塁

b y e

b y e

服 部  仁 我
鈴 垣  友 基

駒 田  陸 央
長 尾  洸 希

b y e

b y e

藤 原  颯 輝
都 倉  駿

小 西  智 貴
金 井  優 斗

b y e

b y e

福 島  隆 太
荒 生  恵 佑

髙 坂  大 翔
河 野  凌 大

b y e

b y e

岸  瑞 稀
山 中  悠 吾

岡  稜 介
寺 脇  颯 人

b y e

b y e

山 口  文 也
大 道  康 生

菊 地  惣 士 龍
岩 佐  佳 汰

b y e

b y e

瀬 戸  日 向
稲 葉  蒼 依

梶 浦  航 生
西 村  奏 一 郎

b y e

b y e

福 田  伊 織
松 岡  優 弥

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５３回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選《西地区》

２０２４．３．２０～３．３１
各校ＴＣ

20(トップラン石守)3/20
3/6
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WO

76(2)

WO

WO

62

64

WO

60

60

60

62

井 上
山 本

西 田
中 西

松 村
大 野

服 部
鈴 垣

駒 田
長 尾

藤 原
都 倉

小 西
金 井

福 島
荒 生

髙 坂
河 野

岸
山 中

岡
寺 脇

山 口
大 道

菊 地
岩 佐

瀬 戸
稲 葉

梶 浦
西 村

福 田
松 岡

井 上
山 本

松 村
大 野

藤 原
都 倉

福 島
荒 生

岡
寺 脇

菊 地
岩 佐

福 田
松 岡

井 上
山 本

福 島
荒 生

岡
寺 脇

福 田
松 岡

井 上
山 本

福 田
松 岡

井 上
山 本

井 上
山 本
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132297
105293

118260
135699

132695
178443

175622
185108

158790
145676

117877
164301

121375
139972

152602
119681

143831
120937

141039
147558

147200
163556

186288
180017

132980
164519

101797
112915

127098
111801

169307
173234

163151
156713

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

姫路別所高
姫路別所高

（
（

）
）

香寺高
香寺高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

石 橋  理 一
田 中  創 太

b y e

長 谷 川  稜 祐
堂 安  陽 人

岸 本  周 大
改 發  尚 雅

大 高  結 翔
井 口  叶 夢

b y e

b y e

美 見  圭 佑
池 上  聖 洸

關  颯
池 田  宇 輝

b y e

b y e

井 上  旭
森  健 智

中 村  文 星
岡 部  隼 也

b y e

b y e

井 上  大 暉
藤 原  稜 真

前 川  晴 輝
藤 田  悠 太 郎

b y e

b y e

後 藤  玄 大
岸 本  大 和

深 澤  諄 一
徳 井  翔 守

b y e

b y e

草 壁  亮 太
萩 原  京 太 朗

中 里  健 人
大 田  絆 稀

b y e

b y e

西 脇  諒
西 原  悠 真

石 井  翼
池 田  燎 真

b y e

b y e

藤 田  竜 成
小 森  奏 心

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５３回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選《西地区》
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各校ＴＣ

21(明石清水)3/20
4/6
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76(3)

60

60

60

60
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石 橋
田 中

岸 本
改 發

大 高
井 口

美 見
池 上

関 颯
池 田

森
井 上

中 村
岡 部

井 上
藤 原

前 川
藤 田

後 藤
岸 本

深 澤
徳 井

草 壁
萩 原

中 里
大 田

西 脇
西 原

石 井
池 田

藤 田
小 森

石 橋
田 中

美 見
池 上

森
井 上

井 上
藤 原

前 川
藤 田

深 澤
徳 井

西 脇
西 原

藤 田
小 森

石 橋
田 中

井 上
藤 原

前 川
藤 田

藤 田
小 森

石 橋
田 中

藤 田
小 森

石 橋
田 中

石 橋
田 中
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174136
170936

183459
130376

112844
195951

150955
128967

145743
176776

146706
152840

109615
176571

134417
117466

113851
101916

102951
121353

137513
166649

123292
145091

137882
119884

178269
197109

107314
119917

120891
107509

196166
117869

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
加古川南高

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

田 口  慎 太 郎
大 森  空 翔

b y e

中 村  滉 輝
冨 士 田  歩 音

名 田  真
嶋 坂  光 牙

神 谷  龍 輝
守 屋  波 音

b y e

b y e

坂 井  凛 平
前 田  桂 吾

依 藤  寛 人
岡 野  充 希

b y e

b y e

吉 田  楓 賀
足 立  尚 弥

北  伊 織
髙 橋  克 樹

b y e

b y e

鈴 木  航 瑠
熊 谷  誓

福 田  悠 真
今 井  漣

b y e

b y e

牧 野  多 聞
今 安  悠 斗

西 村  有 史
大 山  耕 典

b y e

b y e

山 中  伊 織
福 永  那 由 多

藤 本  敬 太 郎
福 岡  陸 斗

b y e

b y e

東 田  駿 介
松 下  翔 平

杉 本  龍 之 介
内 田  朔 也

b y e

b y e

松 井  星 晴
久 斗  壮 真

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５３回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選《西地区》
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22(飾磨工)3/20
5/6

1

2

2

3

4

6

7

5

6

10

11

7

8

14

15

9

10

18

19

11

12

22

23

13

14

26

27

15

16

30

31

17

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

WO

60

62

60

62

61

62

61

WO

60

60

64

62

61

61

61

田 口
大 森

名 田
嶋 坂

神 谷
守 屋

坂 井
前 田

依 藤
岡 野

吉 田
足 立

北
髙 橋

鈴木航
熊 谷

福 田
今 井

牧 野
今 安

西 村
大 山

山 中
福 永

藤 本
福 岡

東 田
松 下

杉 本
内 田

松 井
久 斗

田 口
大 森

坂 井
前 田

吉 田
足 立

鈴木航
熊 谷

福 田
今 井

西 村
大 山

藤 本
福 岡

松 井
久 斗

田 口
大 森

鈴木航
熊 谷

福 田
今 井

松 井
久 斗

田 口
大 森

福 田
今 井

福 田
今 井

福 田
今 井
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195569
142910

103407
104585

137390
156047

188878
197580

145780
167720

151138
153835

112152
166884

100543
108384

158041
101880

102349
183495

155577
155668

113094
121277

191693
177681

162303
196513

157761
121757

142490
162526

197115
106053

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

明石商高
明石商高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

髙 田  晃 弘
鶴 田  一 輝

b y e

村 上  結 都
木 島  優 成

坂 本  瑛 星
大 久 保  龍 馬

角 野  翔 汰
鳥 居  正 滉

b y e

b y e

石 井  乃 瑛 瑠
中 西  陸

萩 原  唯 翔
下 羅  廉 祥

b y e

b y e

仁 田  優 哉
内 匠  悠 人

橋 本  紘 我
堀 川  瑠 唯

b y e

b y e

宮 本  颯 真
林  恭 寛

田 中  陸 斗
多 久 和  航 輝

b y e

b y e

福 永  開 人
西 村  亮 太

大 野  碧 海
田 中  悠 琉

b y e

b y e

大 西  海 澄
成 瀬  宥 哉

東 郷  竣
浅 田  悠 人

b y e

b y e

稲 見  慧 介
西 口  旺 希

冨 ヶ 原  丈 偉
池 田  幸 樹

b y e

b y e

佐 藤  胤 央
大 塚  脩 馬

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５３回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選《西地区》

２０２４．３．２０～３．３１
各校ＴＣ

23(東洋大姫路)3/20
6/6

1

2

2

3

4

6

7

5

6

10

11

7

8

14

15

9

10

18

19

11

12

22

23

13

14

26

27

15

16

30

31

17

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

76(3)

60

62

60

60

60

62

63

60

60

60

63

60

61

61

63

髙 田
鶴 田

坂 本
大久保

角 野
鳥 居

石 井
中 西

萩 原
下 羅

仁 田
内 匠

橋 本
堀 川

林
宮 本

田中陸
多久和

福 永
西 村

大 野
田 中

大 西
成 瀬

東 郷
浅 田

稲 見
西 口

冨ヶ原
池 田

佐 藤
大 塚

髙 田
鶴 田

石 井
中 西

仁 田
内 匠

林
宮 本

田中陸
多久和

大 野
田 中

東 郷
浅 田

佐 藤
大 塚

髙 田
鶴 田

林
宮 本

田中陸
多久和

佐 藤
大 塚

髙 田
鶴 田

佐 藤
大 塚

佐 藤
大 塚

佐 藤
大 塚
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